PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3011

Page 1, line 1, remove ", implementation, and funding"

- Page 1, line 10, replace "funding levels to" with "the resources of"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "have decreased" with "are limited"
- Page 1, line 20, remove ", implementation, and funding"
- Page 2, line 3, remove "and" and after "Counties" insert ", United States Department of Homeland Security, and to each member of the North Dakota Congressional Delegation"

Renumber accordingly